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PACKAGE MALDIVES
CENTARA RAS FUSHI RESORT
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Til5Tuafu CENTARA RAS FUSHI RESORT AND SPA MALDIVES

1lsTusiuaavnialu 30 Nov 2024

BN ARz asud LG un1vaae Oct-Nov 2024 & May-Oct 2025

Free dninsaiiaviin Complimentary Room Upgrade to next applicable room type,
subject to Higher Room Type's availablity upon receiving the booking order.

* Lagoon View Beach Villa with Swirl Pool -> Overwater Villa

* Overwater Villa -> Sunset Overwater Villa

* Sunset Overwater Villa -> Overwater Villa with Swirl Pool

* Overwater Villa with Swirl Pool -> Sunset Overwater Villa with Swirl Pool

s Arazlasudusdunion1atu 31 Oct 2025 (antiu 28 Dec 2024 - 11 Jan
2025)

One-time Pool Side three-course dinner at chef's special menu #1145u 2 vihnu
One-time Glass Kayak for 60-mins per villa per stay
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Free Spa credit 50 USD aavinu
Spa workshop 30 min on every Mon, Wed, Fri and Sun. (subject to operation
change)
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TRAVELING PERIOD: 1 - 31 Oct 2024
Speedboat + All Inclusive

Room Type 3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights | 5 Days 4 Nights
Lagoon View Beach Villa 25,400 33,000 43,800
Lagoon View Beach Villa With Swirl
Pool
Free upgrade to Overwater Villa 25,400 33,000 43,800

Overwater Villa
Free upgrade to Sunset Overwater
Villa 26,500 34,700 46,100



’;\ =
Emally contact@travelzeed com

Awww!travelzeedcom Y

Sunset Overwater Villa
Free upgrade to Overwater Villa
With Swirl Pool

Overwater Villa With Swirl Pool
Free upgrade to Sunset Overwater
Villa With Swirl Pool

Sunset Overwater Villa With Swirl
Pool

=

28,200

29,000

31,200

37,100

38,300

41,700

TRAVELING PERIOD: 1 - 30 Nov 2024

Speedboat + Premium All Inclusive
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49,300

50,900

55,400

Room Type
Lagoon View Beach Villa

Lagoon View Beach Villa With Swirl
Pool
Free upgrade to Overwater Villa

Overwater Villa
Free upgrade to Sunset Overwater
Villa

Sunset Overwater Villa
Free upgrade to Overwater Villa
With Swirl Pool

Overwater Villa With Swirl Pool
Free upgrade to Sunset Overwater
Villa With Swirl Pool

Sunset Overwater Villa With Swirl
Pool

3 Days 2 Nights

26,800

29,100

30,300

32,400

33,300

36,200

4 Days 3 Nights | 5 Days 4 Nights

34,400

37,900

39,600

42,800

44,200

48,400

45,600

50,300

52,700

56,900

58,700

64,400
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TRAVELING PERIOD: 1 - 27 Dec 2024
Speedboat + All Inclusive

Room Type 3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights | 5 Days 4 Nights
Lagoon View Beach Villa 26,800 34,400 45,600
Lagoon View Beach Villa With Swirl
Pool 29,100 37,900 50,300
Overwater Villa 30,300 39,600 52,700
Sunset Overwater Villa 32,400 42,800 56,900
Overwater Villa With Swirl Pool 33,300 44,200 58,700

Sunset Overwater Villa With Swirl
Pool 36,200 48,400 64,400

Christmas 24th Gala Dinner supplement +7,800/pax

TRAVELING PERIOD: 28 Dec 2024 - 5 Jan 2025

Speedboat + Premium All Inclusive
Resort 7inucheck out 31 Dec

4 Days 3
Room Type Nights 5 Days 4 Nights
Lagoon View Beach Villa 48,300 62,900
Lagoon View Beach Villa With Swirl
Pool 52,800 69,000
Overwater Villa 54,400 71,100
Sunset Overwater Villa 57,400 75,200

Overwater Villa With Swirl Pool 59,000 77,200
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Sunset Overwater Villa With Swirl
Pool 63,200 82,800

New Year 31th Gala Dinner supplement +10,400/pax

TRAVELING PERIOD: 6 Jan - 30 Apr 2025

Speedboat + Premium All Inclusive

Room Type 3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights | 5 Days 4 Nights
Lagoon View Beach Villa 28,000 39,800 51,700
Lagoon View Beach Villa With Swirl
Pool 30,500 43,700 56,800
Overwater Villa 31,800 45,600 59,300
Sunset Overwater Villa 34,100 49,000 63,900
Overwater Villa With Swirl Pool 35,100 50,500 66,000

Sunset Overwater Villa With Swirl
Pool 38,200 55,100 72,100

TRAVELING PERIOD: 1 May - 30 Sep 2025

Speedboat + Premium All Inclusive

4 Days 3 5 Days 4
Room Type 3 Days 2 Nights Nights Nights
Lagoon View Beach Villa 23,800 33,600 43,300

Lagoon View Beach Villa With Swirl
Pool
Free upgrade to Overwater Villa 26,300 37,300 48,400
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Overwater Villa
Free upgrade to Sunset Overwater
Villa 27,600

Sunset Overwater Villa
Free upgrade to Overwater Villa With
Swirl Pool 29,900

Overwater Villa With Swirl Pool
Free upgrade to Sunset Overwater
Villa With Swirl Pool 30,900

Sunset Overwater Villa With Swirl Pool 33,400

39,200

42,600

44,200

47,900

TRAVELING PERIOD: 1 - 31 Oct 2025

Speedboat + Premium All Inclusive
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50,900

55,400

57,400

62,500

Room Type 3 Days 2 Nights
Lagoon View Beach Villa 28,400

Lagoon View Beach Villa With Swirl
Pool
Free upgrade to Overwater Villa 30,900

Overwater Villa
Free upgrade to Sunset Overwater
Villa 32,100

Sunset Overwater Villa
Free upgrade to Overwater Villa
With Swirl Pool 34,400

Overwater Villa With Swirl Pool
Free upgrade to Sunset Overwater
Villa With Swirl Pool 35,400

4 Days 3 Nights

40,400

44,200

46,000

49,400

51,000

5 Days 4
Nights

52,400

57,400

59,900

64,500

66,500
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Sunset Overwater Villa With Swirl

Pool 38,400 55,500 72,500
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- sandidusaisanievinudviunisidnwn 2 vinu/viagwvintu*

- No Check out on 31th Dec

- wnfiTdsTutuaanuntuiliaunsa Re-Booking ‘e |

- Centara Ras Fushi Resort & Spa Maldives ‘iauanalvitanangeinii 18 fliainwn*

e AIWAAINLNALNATILEAN o

o Speedboat Fuay &uruiu - 3826 - FUNIU WIaunITUTAITAAUTUAVUENAUINTU

o Welcome Drink signature mocktails o

« Asusnsanusuuy All Inclusive (a1usi-na1viu-Liu-1a3avan) .

e Fudszymuanmsuuu Dine Around: viavanuslnasiuill, WadarmwisaatRauUaILLIuDN
wiaviavamsasindalauinid o

o 1slhIAEMSIATAYAN, UIUS, U1deAaN, uaiATadhnuuufivarnagad (Tu-idus-Aanna)
Tu2r91381 11:00 - 23:00 u. 5

o WS 2, Muw, esavhin, uavinvenuing wazifiunsluvasin (ffunsiduiuazaiv)

« W5 Sundowner Canapé nanuaasazné usnisAauainisen

o W3 adnsaidin uag Wi Aanssumvinnluldiedasaus du'ledun Jusidswuasa, Stand up
paddle board, (3afiu, uaziiandn

o W3 TduFnsilaLud, &5¥31810, Chill lounge wasagunaaLatuaa

o W3 WiIfi

o szAualfitnan1stiune uvinuay 3,000,000 v (Shewanuia 500,000 un)

Complimentary Room Upgrade to next applicable room type, subject to Higher Room
Type's availability upon receiving the booking order.

* Lagoon View Beach Villa with Swirl Pool -> Overwater Villa

* Overwater Villa -> Sunset Overwater Villa

* Sunset Overwater Villa -> Overwater Villa with Swirl Pool

* Overwater Villa with Swirl Pool -> Sunset Overwater Villa with Swirl Pool

Book on ANY meal plan at all room types to enjoy (combinable with Room Upgrade)
* One-time Pool Side three-course dinner at chef's special menu for 2 adults

* One-time Glass Kayak for 60-mins per villa per stay.

* USD50 SPA treatment credit per adult per stay

* Complimentary 30 min Spa workshop on every Mon, Wed, Fri and Sun. (subject to
operation change)



dnsfvnane'lusIu

. adadaviiustuinvilsung (fiudn1sbooking Tifugne)
o "lWisuAENAAIAN 7% uaziin a1 iana 3%

o As3ulscmuaInsuantitalnuiiaina

o  A3n55Y, dAuNu1In5, wazAaiedunidlascsylizaeeu

. anladzrudruanuiiiaannluufinina

12a1 CHECK IN / CHECK OUT
o Check in: 15.00 hrs.(1finduai9tznle Tunsealfiviasiining)
e Check out: 12.00 hrs.
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All Inclusive Meal Plan May-Oct 2024,
¢ Daily Breakfast at Ocean
e Dine Around lunch and dinner option with buffet or -3cours set menu
e Daily minibar replenishment
¢ Includes daily free-flowing house beverages from 11.00 to 23.00 hrs
e Afternoon tea with pastries and sandwiches from 15.30-16.30
e Sundowners Canapes daily from 18.30-19.30 at Viu Bar

Premium All Inclusive Meal Plan (Nov 2024 - Oct 2025,
-International breakfast at the Oceans Restaurant.

-Lunch options at:

o Oceans Restaurant -international buffet

o Waves Beach Club -a laid-back beach club with indoor and alfresco seatings overlooking the
Indian Ocean. A multiple choice of 3-course from a la carte menu selection


https://likemaldives.com/maldives101/meal-plan-maldives
https://likemaldives.com/maldives101/meal-plan-maldives
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-Dinner options at:

o Oceans Restaurant -international buffet

0 Suan Bua -Thai restaurant, a multiple choice of 3-course from a la carte menu selection

o La Brezza -Italian restaurant, a multiple choice of 3-course from a la carte menu selection

o Al Khaimah - Arabic restaurant, a multiple choice of 3-course from a la carte menu selection

-Beverages available from the premium beverage menu which consist of international and premium
pouring brands, wines (red, white, and sparkling), beer, alcoholic beverages and a selection of
cocktails, as well as still water, soft drinks, specialty coffee (cappuccino, espresso, latte), tea selection
and chilled juice.

-Daily replenished minibar service including a selection of snacks, soft drinks and mixers, mineral
water, chocolates, and beer. The minibar is stocked once per day. Additional stock will incur a charge.
-24-hour services including, house beverages and a selection from the In-Villa menu from 23:00hrs.to
6:00hrs.

-Afternoon tea with pastries and sandwiches together with a selection of tea and filter coffee served
from 15:30 -16:30 hrs.

-Sundowners Canapés selection: flavorful tapas and canapés are served between 18:30 -19:30 hrs
-Spa Cenvaree -enjoy a spa credit of USD 50 per adult per stay non-transferable and not applicable
on in-house promotions, salon, and retail items in the spa -advance booking is required)

-Excursion:

0 7-9 consecutive nights stay -House Reef Snorkeling by boat sharing)

0 10 nights and above consecutive nights stay -House Reef Snorkeling and Nurse Shark Excursion
sharing

-10% discount on water sports and diving activity

*Spa credit is non-refundable, not transferrable and excludes retail items.

=Excursions must be booked in advance and are subject to weather conditions.
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***Qcean Restaurant ewnsylils 1#107.00-10.00
ifiv 19.00-22.00

ansdu 12.30-14.00

-Suan bua Restaurant sy naneiu 12.00-14.00 i 19.00-22.00

LaBrezza Restaurant amefu 12.00-14.00 i@ 19.00-22.00

-Al Khaimah Restaurant 5119.00-22.00
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Viu Bar v3msewnshain 10.30-11.30

inennhendenvin 15.30-16.30
yuniadiv 18.30-19.30

13m3 10.00- meshn

Wave Pool Bar
Lobby Bar 31 10.00-18.00

31 10.00-23.00

Overwater Villa
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Overwater Viila With Swirl Pool
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Sunset Overwater Viila With Swirl Pool
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